
1 北  上  ひまり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 6.74 2.58 4.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.04 0.441 1 1 1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

2.40 2.58

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.16

2 小田山  栞  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 6 6.10 2.77 3.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 2 1 1

2.70 2.77

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.50 1.75 0.75 0.75 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.081.50 1.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.25 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.33

第５０回　青森県小学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/01/09 23:05 Page 1



3 犾  守  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 5 6.02 2.27 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -2 -3 -5 -4

2.70 2.27

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

3.75

4 中  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 5.49 2.07 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 1 -1 0 0

2.10 2.07

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.42
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5 小  坂  鋳  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 1 4.96 2.04 2.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -1 0 -2

2.10 2.04

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 0.50 1.50 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.50 1.25 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

2.92

6 大  池  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 4 3.38 0.91 2.67 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 0.91

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 1.25 0.50 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

2.67

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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